
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 GIS Implementation 95.5 days Mon 9/16/19 Mon 2/10/20

2 Milestone # 1 - Contract Execution 0 days Mon 10/7/19 Mon 10/7/19

3 Kickoff Meeting 2 hrs Fri 10/11/19 Tue 10/15/19 2FS+5 days Hexagon,BHI,BHI DBA,BHI GIS,BHI IT,BHI PM,BHI Engineering

4 Provide Remote Access 5 days Tue 10/15/19 Tue 10/22/19 3 BHI IT

5 Obtain Google Map License if desired 10 days Tue 10/15/19 Tue 10/29/19 3 BHI PM,BHI GIS

6 Deliverable 1:  Configuration of G/Technology 27 days Mon 9/30/19 Wed 11/6/19

7 Create Development Environment 1 day Mon 9/30/19 Mon 9/30/19 Hexagon

8 Prepare Industry Model 2 days Tue 10/1/19 Wed 10/2/19 7 Hexagon

9 G/Technology Configuration List Document 2 days Thu 10/3/19 Fri 10/4/19 8 Hexagon

10 Provide Standard Symbology 5 days Mon 9/30/19 Fri 10/4/19 7SS BHI GIS

11 Gap Review Preparation 1 day Mon 10/7/19 Mon 10/7/19 2 Hexagon

12 Configuration Gap Review 2 days Tue 10/15/19 Wed 10/16/19 11FS+4 days,9 Hexagon,BHI Engineering,BHI GIS

13 Update G/Technology Configuration List Document based on Gap Review 2 days Tue 10/15/19 Wed 10/16/19 12SS Hexagon

14 Review and Approve Configuration List 2 days Tue 10/15/19 Wed 10/16/19 12SS BHI Engineering,BHI GIS

15 Update G/Technology Configuration 15 days Thu 10/17/19 Wed 11/6/19 14 Hexagon

16 Completion of Deliverable 1 0 days Wed 11/6/19 Wed 11/6/19 15

17 Milestone #  2 - Deliverable 1 0 days Wed 11/6/19 Wed 11/6/19 16

18 Deliverable 2:  Data Conversion 36 days Mon 9/30/19 Wed 11/20/19

19 Provide Source Data 2 days Mon 9/30/19 Tue 10/1/19 BHI GIS

20 G/Technology Data Conversion Document 2 days Wed 10/2/19 Thu 10/3/19 19 Hexagon

21 Data Conversion 20 days Mon 10/7/19 Mon 11/4/19 20,9 Hexagon

22 Gap Review Preparation 1 day Tue 11/5/19 Tue 11/5/19 2,19,21 Hexagon

23 Data Conversion Gap Review 2 days Wed 11/6/19 Thu 11/7/19 22 Hexagon,BHI Engineering,BHI GIS

24 Update G/Technology Data Conversion Document 2 days Wed 11/6/19 Thu 11/7/19 23SS Hexagon

25 Review and Approve G/Technology Data Conversion Document 2 days Wed 11/6/19 Thu 11/7/19 23SS BHI Engineering,BHI GIS

26 Update Data Mapping 5 days Thu 11/14/19 Wed 11/20/19 25 Hexagon

27 Completion of Deliverable 2 0 days Wed 11/20/19 Wed 11/20/19 26

28 Milestone # 3 - Deliverable 2 0 days Wed 11/20/19 Wed 11/20/19 27

29 Deliverable 3:  Intergraph NetWorks Advantage 4 days Thu 11/7/19 Wed 11/13/19

30 Install NetWorks and Web Interface 1 day Thu 11/7/19 Thu 11/7/19 17 Hexagon

31 Configure NetWorks 1 day Fri 11/8/19 Fri 11/8/19 30 Hexagon

32 Configure Web Interface 2 days Tue 11/12/19 Wed 11/13/19 31 Hexagon

33 Completion of Deliverable 3 0 days Wed 11/13/19 Wed 11/13/19 32

34 Deliverable 4:  Factory Acceptance Testing (FAT) 13 days Fri 11/8/19 Wed 11/27/19

35 Create FAT Scripts 4 days Fri 11/8/19 Thu 11/14/19 13,24 Hexagon

36 Execute FAT 3 days Thu 11/21/19 Mon 11/25/19 35,17,28,33 Hexagon

37 Address Issues 5 days Thu 11/21/19 Wed 11/27/19 36SS Hexagon

38 Completion of Deliverable 4 0 days Wed 11/27/19 Wed 11/27/19 37

39 Deliverable 5:  G/Technology Implementation and Configuration in 
Pre-Production Environment

24 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 12/6/19

40 Setup Pre-Production Environment 5 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 11/8/19

41 Windows Server 2 days Mon 11/4/19 Tue 11/5/19 BHI IT

42 Oracle 2 days Wed 11/6/19 Thu 11/7/19 41 BHI DBA

43 Google License 1 day Fri 11/8/19 Fri 11/8/19 5,42 BHI GIS

44 Install G/Technology 2 days Thu 11/28/19 Fri 11/29/19 40,38 Hexagon

45 G/Technology Configuration 1 day Mon 12/2/19 Mon 12/2/19 44 Hexagon

46 Load Data 1 day Tue 12/3/19 Tue 12/3/19 45 BHI DBA,Hexagon

47 Installation of Two Clients 1 day Wed 12/4/19 Wed 12/4/19 46 BHI IT,Hexagon

48 Install/Configure NetWorks 1 day Wed 12/4/19 Wed 12/4/19 46 Hexagon

49 Remaining Client Installations 2 days Thu 12/5/19 Fri 12/6/19 48 BHI IT

50 Completion of Deliverable 5 0 days Fri 12/6/19 Fri 12/6/19 49

51 Milestone # 4 - Deliverable 3, 4 and 5 0 days Fri 12/6/19 Fri 12/6/19 33,38,50

52 Deliverable 6:  Train the Trainer Training 31.25 days Fri 11/22/19 Thu 1/16/20

53 Training Preparation 4 days Fri 11/22/19 Wed 11/27/19 38SF Hexagon

54 Setup Mobile Devices/Workstations 1 day Fri 11/22/19 Fri 11/22/19 53SS BHI IT

55 G/Technology Designer Training 4 days Thu 11/28/19 Tue 12/3/19 53 Hexagon,BHI Engineering

56 G/Technology Designer Training 4 days Mon 1/6/20 Thu 1/9/20 55FS+6 days Hexagon,BHI Engineering

57 G/Technology Admin Training 3 days Mon 1/13/20 Wed 1/15/20 56,64FS+4 days Hexagon,BHI Engineering

58 NetWorks Training 2 hrs Thu 1/16/20 Thu 1/16/20 55,54,57,56 BHI,Hexagon

59 Completion of Deliverable 6 0 days Thu 1/16/20 Thu 1/16/20 58,55,57,56

60 Deliverable 7:  User Acceptance Testing 40 days Mon 11/4/19 Thu 1/9/20

61 Create UAT Test Scripts 23 days Mon 11/4/19 Thu 12/5/19 BHI Engineering

62 Review Test Scripts 1 day Fri 12/6/19 Fri 12/6/19 61 Hexagon

63 Update Test Scripts 1 day Mon 12/9/19 Mon 12/9/19 62 BHI Engineering

64 UAT Testing 10 days Tue 12/10/19 Thu 1/2/20 63 BHI,BHI Engineering

65 UAT Testing Support 10 days Tue 12/10/19 Thu 1/2/20 63 Hexagon

66 Resolution of Level One and Level Two Issues 15 days Tue 12/10/19 Thu 1/9/20 63 Hexagon

67 Retest Defects 1 day Thu 1/9/20 Thu 1/9/20 66FF BHI

68 Completion of Deliverable 7 0 days Thu 1/9/20 Thu 1/9/20 67

69 Milestone # 5 - Deliverable 6 and 7 0 days Thu 1/9/20 Thu 1/9/20 68

70 Deliverable 8:  Production Deployment 7.5 days Thu 1/9/20 Mon 1/20/20

71 Production Database 1 day Thu 1/9/20 Thu 1/9/20 69FF BHI DBA,BHI IT,Hexagon

72 Promote Pre-Production Environment 1 day Fri 1/10/20 Fri 1/10/20 71 BHI DBA,BHI IT,BHI Engineering

73 Promotion Support 1 day Fri 1/10/20 Fri 1/10/20 71 Hexagon

74 Rerun the Migration in Production 2 days Thu 1/9/20 Fri 1/10/20 73 Hexagon

75 Production Configuration 0.5 days Mon 1/13/20 Mon 1/13/20 74 Hexagon

76 System Verification 1 day Mon 1/13/20 Tue 1/14/20 75 BHI,BHI Engineering

77 System Verification Support 1 day Mon 1/13/20 Tue 1/14/20 75 Hexagon

78 Additional Environments 1 day Tue 1/14/20 Wed 1/15/20 76 BHI IT

79 Post Production Support 5 days Mon 1/13/20 Mon 1/20/20 75 Hexagon

80 Completion of Deliverable 8 0 days Mon 1/20/20 Mon 1/20/20 79

81 Milestone # 6  - Deliverable 8 0 days Mon 1/20/20 Mon 1/20/20 80

82 Deliverable 9:  Project Management 95.5 days Mon 9/16/19 Mon 2/10/20

83 Project Management 95.5 days Mon 9/16/19 Mon 2/10/20 81FF BHI PM,Hexagon

84 Completion of Deliverable 9 0 days Mon 1/20/20 Mon 1/20/20 90

85 Deliverable 10:  Project Planning 15.25 days Mon 10/7/19 Tue 10/29/19

86 Project Management Plan 5 days Mon 10/7/19 Fri 10/11/19 2 Hexagon

87 Project Schedule 5 days Tue 10/15/19 Tue 10/22/19 3 Hexagon

88 Review and Approve Project Management Plan and Schedule 5 days Tue 10/22/19 Tue 10/29/19 86,87

89 Completion of Deliverable 10 0 days Tue 10/29/19 Tue 10/29/19 88 BHI PM

90 Project Closure 0 days Mon 1/20/20 Mon 1/20/20 81
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